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Products
1.) Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M16*60mm

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)

6.)

7.

with nut, flat washer & spring washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M24*100mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M&*40mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*40mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*50mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M22*80mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*30mm
with nut, flat washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M20*55mm
with nut, flat washer

Grade 8.8 zinc plated hex bolt M10*35

Grade 8 hex nut M8

Job Reference of Grade 8.8 Bolt & Nut

Project
Tamar Government Headquarter
(ASD)

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

University of Macau

No.38 Caine Road

Contract No. DC/2007/12 - Design and
Construction of Tsuen Wan Drainage
Tunnel

Contractor

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

Me1 Cheong Construction Co Ltd

Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia
Companhia Limitada

GTECH Engineering (Macau) Limited

Kong Sing Construction Engineering

Apex Curtain Wall & Windows Co Ltd

MARTTI Technics Ltd
Maeda - CREC - SELI Joint Venture

4 pages

Date
5/512011

3/5/2011

3/6/2011

7/6/2011

21/6/2011

30/6/2011

8/7/2011



8.)

9.

10.)

11.)

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M22*80mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*35mm
with nut & 2 flat washers

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm
with nut & 2 flat washers

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*85mm
with nut & 2 flat washers

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*150mm
with nut & 2 flat washers

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M24*75mm
with nut & 2 flat washers

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*25mm
with nut & flat washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex socket CSK head
screw with nut & flat washer M10*25 & M8&*25
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*110mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*150mm
with nut & flat washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M20*70mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M20*110mm
with nut, 2 flat washers & spring washer

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Shek Lei Estate, Tai Pak Tin Street
Canopy K section
(Housing Department)

Central Reclamation Phass II1
Engineering Works - 7343CL/A
(CEDD)

Galaxy Macau - Theatre
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Kong Sing Construction Eng Co Ltd 9/7/2011
Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia
Companhia Limitada

Hop Fat Structural Steel Engineering Co Ltc  11/7/2011

H.H. Robertson Engineering Ltd 13/7/2011
(Main contractor: Leighton-China-
VanOord Joint Venture)
30/8/2011
29/7/2011

Wai Hing Steel & Aluminium Engineering 13/7/2011
(Macau) Co Ltd
Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia



12.)

13.)

14.)

15.)

16.)

17.)

18.)

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M24*70mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M24*110mm
with nut, 2 flat washers & spring washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm
with nut & flat washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*100mm
with nut & flat washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt with
nut and washer M16*65mm & M10*55mm

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt with
nut, 2 washers and 2 spring washers M16*70mm

Grade 8.8 zinc plated hex bolt with
nut and washer M12*50mm

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*130mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*180mm
with nut, flat washer & spring washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt with
nut and washers M10*40mm & M12*110mm

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M&*90mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*100mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*70mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M16*110mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M20*140mm

Tai Wai Phase 3 - Ramp Barrier

Disneyland

Mongkok Stadium

(ASD)

MTRC West Isalnd Line Contract No.704
SYP & UNV Stations and SYP to KET

Tunnels

Trend Plaza Tuen Mun 282

Disney 531 - Mystic Point

Kwun Tong Swimming Pool
(ASD)

Companhia Limitada

H.H. Robertson Engineering Ltd

Genetron Engineering Co Ltd

Goldenwall Engineering Ltd

Gammon Nishimatsu WIL Joint Venture

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

H. H. Robertson Limited

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

13/8/2011

277812011

31/8/2011

5/9/2011

8/11/2011

23/11/2011

22/11/2011



19.)

20.)

21.)

22.)

23.)

24.)

25.)

with nut & 2 flat washers

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M16*160mm
with nut & 2 flat washers

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*30mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*50mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*30mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*40mm
Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm
with nut & flat washer

Self-color grade 8.8 hex bolt
M6*40mm & M6*80mm with nut
M10*40mm & M10*80mm with nut

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*35mm
M10*35mm with nut and washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M&*40mm
M&*70mm with nut and washer

Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm
M12#120mm with nut and washer

Hot dip galvanized grade 8.8 hex bolt M33 x 110mm

with grade 10 nut and washer

Hot dip galvanized grade 8.8 hex bolt M10 x 140mm The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Kerry Centre, 683 King's Road,
Quarry Bay

Mei Tin Estate, Shatin
(Housing Department)

MTR West Island Line Contract 703
SHW to SYP Tunnels

Tuen Mun Swimming Pool

Project: Lai King Footbridge
Project: Shek Lei1 Footbridge

Job Redevelopment of Hong Kong Sport

Institute Contract 3 Works
(ASD)

Hot dip galvanized grade 8.8 hex bolt M10 x 160mm China Const & Eng Corp site

with nut and washer

Yun Fat Steel Works Limited

IWC Corporation Co Ltd

Dragages-Maeda-BSG Joint Venture

H. H. Robertson Limited

H. H. Robertson Limited

Hop Hing Construction & Eng (HK) Co Ltd

S1-O Engineering Co Ltd

12/11/2011

13/12/2011

16/1/2012

3/2/2012

10/2/2012

15/2/2012

271212012



