

## Job Reference of Grade 8.8 Bolt & Nut

4 pages

1.)	Products Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M16*60mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M24*100mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*40mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Project Tamar Government Headquarter (ASD)	Contractor Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	<u>Date</u> 5/5/2011
2.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*40mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*50mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mei Cheong Construction Co Ltd	3/5/2011
3.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M22*80mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia Companhia Limitada	3/6/2011
4.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*30mm with nut, flat washer	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	GTECH Engineering (Macau) Limited	7/6/2011
5.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M20*55mm with nut, flat washer	University of Macau	Kong Sing Construction Engineering	21/6/2011
6.)	Grade 8.8 zinc plated hex bolt M10*35	No.38 Caine Road	Apex Curtain Wall & Windows Co Ltd	30/6/2011
7.)	Grade 8 hex nut M8	Contract No. DC/2007/12 - Design and Construction of Tsuen Wan Drainage Tunnel	MARTI Technics Ltd Maeda - CREC - SELI Joint Venture	8/7/2011

8.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M22*80mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Kong Sing Construction Eng Co Ltd Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia Companhia Limitada	9/7/2011
9.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*35mm with nut & 2 flat washers Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm with nut & 2 flat washers Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*85mm with nut & 2 flat washers Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*150mm with nut & 2 flat washers Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M24*75mm with nut & 2 flat washers	Shek Lei Estate, Tai Pak Tin Street Canopy K section (Housing Department)	Hop Fat Structural Steel Engineering Co Ltc	11/7/2011
10.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*25mm with nut & flat washer Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex socket CSK head screw with nut & flat washer M10*25 & M8*25 Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*110mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*150mm with nut & flat washer	Central Reclamation Phass III Engineering Works - 7343CL/A (CEDD)	H.H. Robertson Engineering Ltd (Main contractor: Leighton-China-VanOord Joint Venture)	13/7/2011 30/8/2011 29/7/2011
11.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M20*70mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M20*110mm with nut, 2 flat washers & spring washer	Galaxy Macau - Theatre	Wai Hing Steel & Aluminium Engineering (Macau) Co Ltd Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia	13/7/2011

	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M24*70mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M24*110mm with nut, 2 flat washers & spring washer		Companhia Limitada	
12.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm with nut & flat washer Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*100mm with nut & flat washer	Tai Wai Phase 3 - Ramp Barrier	H.H. Robertson Engineering Ltd	13/8/2011
13.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt with nut and washer M16*65mm & M10*55mm	Disneyland	Genetron Engineering Co Ltd	27/8/2011
14.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt with nut, 2 washers and 2 spring washers M16*70mm	Mongkok Stadium (ASD)	Goldenwall Engineering Ltd	31/8/2011
15.)	Grade 8.8 zinc plated hex bolt with nut and washer M12*50mm	MTRC West Isalnd Line Contract No.704 SYP & UNV Stations and SYP to KET Tunnels	Gammon Nishimatsu WIL Joint Venture	5/9/2011
16.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*130mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*180mm with nut, flat washer & spring washer	Trend Plaza Tuen Mun 282	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	8/11/2011
17.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt with nut and washers M10*40mm & M12*110mm	Disney 531 - Mystic Point	H. H. Robertson Limited	23/11/2011
18.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*90mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*100mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*70mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M16*110mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M20*140mm	Kwun Tong Swimming Pool (ASD)	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	22/11/2011

with nut & 2 flat washers
---------------------------

19.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M16*160mm with nut & 2 flat washers	Kerry Centre, 683 King's Road, Quarry Bay	Yun Fat Steel Works Limited	12/11/2011
20.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*30mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*50mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*30mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*40mm Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm with nut & flat washer	Mei Tin Estate, Shatin (Housing Department)	IWC Corporation Co Ltd	13/12/2011
21.)	Self-color grade 8.8 hex bolt M6*40mm & M6*80mm with nut M10*40mm & M10*80mm with nut	MTR West Island Line Contract 703 SHW to SYP Tunnels	Dragages-Maeda-BSG Joint Venture	16/1/2012
22.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M10*35mm M10*35mm with nut and washer	Tuen Mun Swimming Pool	H. H. Robertson Limited	3/2/2012
23.)	Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M8*40mm M8*70mm with nut and washer Grade 8.8 hot dip galvanized hex bolt M12*50mm M12*120mm with nut and washer	Project: Lai King Footbridge Project: Shek Lei Footbridge	H. H. Robertson Limited	10/2/2012
24.)	Hot dip galvanized grade 8.8 hex bolt M33 x 110mm with grade 10 nut and washer	Job Redevelopment of Hong Kong Sport Institute Contract 3 Works (ASD)	Hop Hing Construction & Eng (HK) Co Ltd	15/2/2012
25.)	Hot dip galvanized grade 8.8 hex bolt M10 x 140mm Hot dip galvanized grade 8.8 hex bolt M10 x 160mm with nut and washer	The Hong Kong Polytechnic University China Const & Eng Corp site	Si-O Engineering Co Ltd	27/2/2012